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Special Timetable

 Babylon Branch
Special Trackwork Timetable
Effective Saturday and Sunday,  
November 8-9, 2025

WATCH THE GAP

ATTENTION CUSTOMERS

i
As a result of switch work on 

the Mainline, Babylon trains will 
operate on adjusted schedules and 

have affected connections. 

Use this special timetable for all 
Babylon Branch travel on this 

affected weekend only. 

*Refer to the TrainTime app for 
complete service west of Jamaica, 

as well as transfer options.

For all other service please use the 
regular Babylon Branch timetable, 

effective September 2, 2025. 

Babylon

Lindenhurst

Amityville

Massapequa

Wantagh

Bellmore

Merrick

Freeport

Baldwin

Rockville Centre

Atlantic Terminal 
(Brooklyn)

Hunterspoint Avenue

Jamaica

Long Island City

Penn Station 

Seaford

Copiague

Massapequa Park

Woodside

Grand Central

Eastbound

Eastbound

Effective Saturday and Sunday, November 8-9, 2025

To 
Babylon

To 
Babylon

Effective Saturday and Sunday, November 8-9, 2025

(Continued)

For explanation, see For explanation, see

"Reference Notes." "Reference Notes."
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM AM

PENN STATION ...... J 12:10 12:39 2:46 4:33 5:43 ...... 6:23 J 6:42 6:59 ...... 7:21 7:35 J 7:47 ...... 8:19 8:36 J 8:47 J 9:14 ...... 9:28 9:42 J 10:04 ...... 10:19 10:42 ...... 11:21 11:35 J 11:47 ...... 12:19 12:42 ...... PENN STATION 1:21 1:42 J 2:13 ...... 2:27 2:42 ...... 3:21 3:42 ...... 4:19 4:42 J 5:14 ...... 5:27 5:42 ...... 6:19 6:42 ...... 7:21 J 7:35 7:44 ...... 8:21 8:44 J 9:13 ...... 9:27 9:43 ...... 10:23 10:45 J 11:06 ...... 11:43 ...... J 12:44 12:50 2:44
GRAND CENTRAL 12:00 J 12:00 ...... ...... ...... ...... 6:10 ...... J 6:45 ...... 7:10 ...... ...... J 7:39 8:10 ...... ...... J 8:39 J 9:09 9:19 ...... ...... J 9:54 10:10 ...... ...... 11:10 ...... ...... J 11:39 12:10 ...... ...... 1:10 GRAND CENTRAL ...... ...... J 2:09 2:17 ...... ...... 3:10 ...... ...... 4:10 ...... ...... J 5:09 5:17 ...... ...... 6:10 ...... ...... 7:10 ...... J 7:39 ...... 8:06 ...... ...... J 9:09 9:19 ...... ...... 10:06 ...... ...... J 11:03 11:17 ...... 12:16 J 12:38 ...... ......
Woodside ...... ...... ...... 2:57 4:44 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... Woodside ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 11:54 12:28 ...... ...... ......
Forest Hills 12:15 ...... 12:55 3:02 ...... ...... 6:25 ...... ...... 7:14 ...... 7:37 ...... ...... ...... 8:35 ...... ...... ...... ...... 9:44 ...... ...... ...... 10:35 ...... ...... 11:37 ...... ...... ...... 12:35 ...... ...... Forest Hills 1:37 ...... ...... ...... 2:43 ...... ...... 3:37 ...... ...... 4:35 ...... ...... ...... 5:43 ...... ...... 6:35 ...... ...... 7:37 ...... ...... ...... 8:37 ...... ...... ...... 9:43 ...... 10:21 ...... 11:00 ...... 11:32 ...... ...... ...... ...... 3:00
Kew Gardens 12:17 ...... 12:57 3:04 ...... ...... 6:27 ...... ...... 7:16 ...... 7:39 ...... ...... ...... 8:37 ...... ...... ...... ...... 9:46 ...... ...... ...... 10:37 ...... ...... 11:39 ...... ...... ...... 12:37 ...... ...... Kew Gardens 1:39 ...... ...... ...... 2:45 ...... ...... 3:39 ...... ...... 4:37 ...... ...... ...... 5:45 ...... ...... 6:37 ...... ...... 7:39 ...... ...... ...... 8:39 ...... ...... ...... 9:45 ...... 10:23 ...... 11:02 ...... 11:34 ...... ...... ...... ...... 3:02
HUNTERSPOINT AVE. ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... HUNTERSPOINT AVE. ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
ATLANTIC TERMINAL ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ATLANTIC TERMINAL ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
Nostrand Avenue ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... Nostrand Avenue ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
East New York ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... East New York ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
JAMAICA (Arrive) 12:21 12:30 1:01 3:08 4:53 6:02 6:31 6:43 7:06 7:20 7:30 7:43 7:55 8:08 8:30 8:41 8:56 9:08 9:34 9:40 9:50 10:02 10:25 10:30 10:41 11:02 11:30 11:43 11:56 12:08 12:30 12:41 1:02 1:30 JAMAICA (Arrive) 1:43 2:02 2:33 2:38 2:49 3:02 3:30 3:43 4:02 4:30 4:41 5:02 5:33 5:38 5:49 6:02 6:30 6:41 7:02 7:30 7:43 7:59 8:04 8:27 8:43 9:04 9:33 9:39 9:49 10:03 10:27 10:43 11:06 11:26 11:38 12:04 12:37 1:06 1:11 3:06
JAMAICA (Leave) 12:22 12:35 1:02 3:09 4:55 6:04 6:33 6:45 7:10 7:22 7:32 7:45 7:57 8:12 8:32 8:43 8:57 9:12 9:38 9:41 9:52 10:04 10:29 10:32 10:43 11:04 11:32 11:45 11:58 12:14 12:32 12:43 1:04 1:32 JAMAICA (Leave) 1:45 2:04 2:37 2:40 2:50 3:04 3:32 3:45 4:04 4:32 4:43 5:04 5:37 5:40 5:50 6:04 6:32 6:43 7:04 7:32 7:45 8:03 8:06 8:29 8:45 9:06 9:37 9:40 9:50 10:05 10:29 10:45 11:08 11:36 11:40 12:06 12:39 1:10 1:13 3:07
Lynbrook (Note) 12:36 ...... ...... ...... ...... 6:18 ...... ...... ...... 7:36 ...... ...... 8:10 ...... ...... ...... 9:10 ...... ...... ...... ...... 10:18 ...... ...... ...... 11:18 ...... ...... 12:12 ...... ...... ...... 1:18 ...... Lynbrook (Note) ...... 2:18 ...... ...... ...... 3:18 ...... ...... 4:18 ...... ...... 5:18 ...... ...... ...... 6:18 ...... ...... 7:18 ...... ...... ...... 8:19 ...... ...... 9:20 ...... ...... ...... 10:18 ...... ...... 11:21 ...... ...... 12:20 12:53 ...... ...... ......
Rockville Centre 12:38 ...... 1:18 3:25 5:11 6:20 6:47 ...... ...... 7:39 7:46 ...... 8:12 ...... 8:46 ...... 9:12 ...... ...... 9:56 ...... 10:20 ...... 10:46 ...... 11:20 11:46 ...... 12:15 ...... 12:46 ...... 1:20 1:46 Rockville Centre ...... 2:20 ...... 2:55 ...... 3:20 3:46 ...... 4:20 4:46 ...... 5:20 ...... 5:55 ...... 6:20 6:46 ...... 7:20 7:46 ...... ...... 8:21 8:43 ...... 9:22 ...... 9:55 ...... 10:20 10:43 ...... 11:23 ...... 11:54 12:22 12:55 ...... 1:27 3:23
Baldwin 12:41 ...... 1:21 3:28 5:14 6:23 6:50 ...... ...... 7:42 7:49 ...... 8:15 ...... 8:49 ...... 9:15 ...... ...... 9:59 ...... 10:23 ...... 10:49 ...... 11:23 11:49 ...... 12:18 ...... 12:49 ...... 1:23 1:49 Baldwin ...... 2:23 ...... 2:58 ...... 3:23 3:49 ...... 4:23 4:49 ...... 5:23 ...... 5:58 ...... 6:23 6:49 ...... 7:23 7:49 ...... ...... 8:24 8:46 ...... 9:25 ...... 9:58 ...... 10:23 10:46 ...... 11:26 ...... 11:57 12:25 12:58 ...... 1:30 3:26
Freeport 12:44 ...... 1:24 3:31 5:17 6:26 6:53 7:03 ...... 7:45 7:52 8:03 8:18 ...... 8:52 9:03 9:18 ...... ...... 10:02 10:10 10:26 ...... 10:52 11:03 11:26 11:52 12:03 12:21 ...... 12:52 1:03 1:26 1:52 Freeport 2:03 2:26 ...... 3:01 3:09 3:26 3:52 4:03 4:26 4:52 5:03 5:26 ...... 6:01 6:08 6:26 6:52 7:03 7:26 7:52 8:03 ...... 8:27 8:49 9:03 9:28 ...... 10:01 10:10 10:26 10:49 11:03 11:29 ...... 12:00 12:28 1:01 ...... 1:33 3:29
Merrick 12:47 ...... 1:27 3:34 5:20 6:29 6:56 ...... ...... 7:48 7:55 ...... 8:21 ...... 8:55 ...... 9:21 ...... ...... 10:05 ...... 10:29 ...... 10:55 ...... 11:29 11:55 ...... 12:24 ...... 12:55 ...... 1:29 1:55 Merrick ...... 2:29 ...... 3:04 ...... 3:29 3:55 ...... 4:29 4:55 ...... 5:29 ...... 6:04 ...... 6:29 6:55 ...... 7:29 7:55 ...... ...... 8:30 8:52 ...... 9:31 ...... 10:04 ...... 10:29 10:52 ...... 11:32 ...... 12:03 12:31 1:04 ...... 1:36 3:32
Bellmore 12:50 ...... 1:30 3:37 5:23 6:32 6:59 ...... ...... 7:51 7:58 ...... 8:24 ...... 8:58 ...... 9:24 ...... ...... 10:08 ...... 10:32 ...... 10:58 ...... 11:32 11:58 ...... 12:27 ...... 12:58 ...... 1:32 1:58 Bellmore ...... 2:32 ...... 3:07 ...... 3:32 3:58 ...... 4:32 4:58 ...... 5:32 ...... 6:07 ...... 6:32 6:58 ...... 7:32 7:58 ...... ...... 8:33 8:55 ...... 9:34 ...... 10:07 ...... 10:32 10:55 ...... 11:35 ...... 12:06 12:34 1:07 ...... 1:39 3:35
Wantagh 12:53 ...... 1:33 3:40 5:26 6:35 7:02 ...... ...... 7:54 8:01 ...... 8:27 ...... 9:01 ...... 9:27 ...... ...... 10:11 ...... 10:35 ...... 11:01 ...... 11:35 12:01 ...... 12:30 ...... 1:01 ...... 1:35 2:01 Wantagh ...... 2:35 ...... 3:10 ...... 3:35 4:01 ...... 4:35 5:01 ...... 5:35 ...... 6:10 ...... 6:35 7:01 ...... 7:35 8:01 ...... ...... 8:36 8:58 ...... 9:37 ...... 10:10 ...... 10:35 10:58 ...... 11:38 ...... 12:09 12:37 1:10 ...... 1:42 3:38
Seaford 12:56 ...... 1:36 3:43 5:29 6:38 7:05 ...... ...... 7:57 8:04 ...... 8:30 ...... 9:04 ...... 9:30 ...... ...... 10:14 ...... 10:38 ...... 11:04 ...... 11:38 12:04 ...... 12:33 ...... 1:04 ...... 1:38 2:04 Seaford ...... 2:38 ...... 3:13 ...... 3:38 4:04 ...... 4:38 5:04 ...... 5:38 ...... 6:13 ...... 6:38 7:04 ...... 7:38 8:04 ...... ...... 8:39 9:01 ...... 9:40 ...... 10:13 ...... 10:38 11:01 ...... 11:41 ...... 12:12 12:40 1:13 ...... 1:45 3:41
Massapequa 12:58 ...... 1:38 3:45 5:31 6:40 7:07 7:13 ...... 7:59 8:06 8:13 8:32 ...... 9:06 9:13 9:32 ...... ...... 10:16 10:22 10:40 ...... 11:06 11:13 11:40 12:06 12:13 12:35 ...... 1:06 1:13 1:40 2:06 Massapequa 2:13 2:40 ...... 3:15 3:20 3:40 4:06 4:13 4:40 5:06 5:13 5:40 ...... 6:15 6:20 6:40 7:06 7:13 7:40 8:06 8:13 ...... 8:41 9:03 9:13 9:42 ...... 10:15 10:21 10:40 11:03 11:13 11:43 ...... 12:14 12:42 1:15 ...... 1:47 3:43
Massapequa Park 1:00 ...... 1:40 3:47 5:33 6:42 ...... 7:15 ...... 8:02 ...... 8:15 8:34 ...... ...... 9:15 9:34 ...... ...... ...... 10:24 10:42 ...... ...... 11:15 11:42 ...... 12:15 12:37 ...... ...... 1:15 1:42 ...... Massapequa Park 2:15 2:42 ...... ...... 3:22 3:42 ...... 4:15 4:42 ...... 5:15 5:42 ...... ...... 6:22 6:42 ...... 7:15 7:42 ...... 8:15 ...... 8:43 ...... 9:15 9:44 ...... ...... 10:23 10:42 ...... 11:15 11:45 ...... 12:16 12:44 1:17 ...... 1:49 3:45
Amityville 1:03 ...... 1:43 3:50 5:36 6:45 ...... 7:18 ...... 8:05 ...... 8:18 8:37 ...... ...... 9:18 9:37 ...... ...... ...... 10:27 10:45 ...... ...... 11:18 11:45 ...... 12:18 12:40 ...... ...... 1:18 1:45 ...... Amityville 2:18 2:45 ...... ...... 3:25 3:45 ...... 4:18 4:45 ...... 5:18 5:45 ...... ...... 6:25 6:45 ...... 7:18 7:45 ...... 8:18 ...... 8:46 ...... 9:18 9:47 ...... ...... 10:26 10:45 ...... 11:18 11:48 ...... 12:19 12:47 1:20 ...... 1:52 3:48
Copiague 1:06 ...... 1:46 3:53 5:39 6:48 ...... 7:21 ...... 8:08 ...... 8:21 8:40 ...... ...... 9:21 9:40 ...... ...... ...... 10:30 10:48 ...... ...... 11:21 11:48 ...... 12:21 12:43 ...... ...... 1:21 1:48 ...... Copiague 2:21 2:48 ...... ...... 3:28 3:48 ...... 4:21 4:48 ...... 5:21 5:48 ...... ...... 6:28 6:48 ...... 7:21 7:48 ...... 8:21 ...... 8:49 ...... 9:21 9:50 ...... ...... 10:29 10:48 ...... 11:21 11:51 ...... 12:22 12:50 1:23 ...... 1:55 3:51
Lindenhurst 1:09 ...... 1:49 3:56 5:42 6:51 ...... 7:24 ...... 8:11 ...... 8:24 8:43 ...... ...... 9:24 9:43 ...... ...... ...... 10:33 10:51 ...... ...... 11:24 11:51 ...... 12:24 12:46 ...... ...... 1:24 1:51 ...... Lindenhurst 2:24 2:51 ...... ...... 3:31 3:51 ...... 4:24 4:51 ...... 5:24 5:51 ...... ...... 6:31 6:51 ...... 7:24 7:51 ...... 8:24 ...... 8:52 ...... 9:24 9:53 ...... ...... 10:32 10:51 ...... 11:24 11:54 ...... 12:25 12:53 1:26 ...... 1:58 3:54
BABYLON 1:14 1:20 1:54 4:02 5:48 6:57 ...... 7:30 7:50 8:17 ...... 8:30 8:49 8:52 ...... 9:30 9:49 9:52 10:23 ...... 10:38 10:57 11:05 ...... 11:30 11:57 ...... 12:30 12:52 12:57 ...... 1:30 1:57 ...... BABYLON 2:30 2:57 3:20 ...... 3:37 3:57 ...... 4:30 4:57 ...... 5:30 5:57 6:22 ...... 6:37 6:57 ...... 7:31 7:57 ...... 8:30 8:38 8:58 ...... 9:30 9:59 10:26 ...... 10:37 10:56 ...... 11:30 12:00 12:17 12:30 12:59 1:32 1:50 2:04 4:00

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
Train # 6202 6002 6102 6104 6106 6108 6210 6110 6006 6112 6212 6114 6116 6008 6214 6118 6120 6052 6036 6216 6122 6124 6010 6218 6126 6128 6220 6130 6132 6012 6250 6150 6152 6252 Train # 6154 6156 6038 6254 6158 6160 6256 6162 6166 6260 6168 6170 6066 6262 6172 6174 6264 6176 6178 6266 6180 6040 6182 6268 6184 6186 6014 6270 6188 6190 6272 6192 6194 6044 6274 6198 202 2 102 104

7500 7512 7516 7520 7522 6820 7550 7560 7572 7582 6874 6878 2306

6202 8710 8712 8714 6718 7716 8720 6754 6762 8764 6770 6772 2702

Mon. 
Only

Mon. 
Only

Mon. 
Only

Mon. 
Only

For explanation, see For explanation, see

"Reference Notes." "Reference Notes."
AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM AM

PENN STATION ...... J 12:10 12:39 2:46 4:33 5:43 ...... 6:23 J 6:42 6:59 ...... 7:21 7:35 J 7:47 ...... 8:19 8:36 J 8:47 J 9:14 ...... 9:28 9:42 J 10:04 ...... 10:19 10:42 ...... 11:21 11:35 J 11:47 ...... 12:19 12:42 ...... PENN STATION 1:21 1:42 J 2:13 ...... 2:27 2:42 ...... 3:21 3:42 ...... 4:19 4:42 J 5:14 ...... 5:27 5:42 ...... 6:19 6:42 ...... 7:21 J 7:35 7:44 ...... 8:21 8:44 J 9:13 ...... 9:27 9:43 ...... 10:23 10:45 J 11:06 ...... 11:43 ...... J 12:44 12:50 2:44
GRAND CENTRAL 12:00 J 12:00 ...... ...... ...... ...... 6:10 ...... J 6:45 ...... 7:10 ...... ...... J 7:39 8:10 ...... ...... J 8:39 J 9:09 9:19 ...... ...... J 9:54 10:10 ...... ...... 11:10 ...... ...... J 11:39 12:10 ...... ...... 1:10 GRAND CENTRAL ...... ...... J 2:09 2:17 ...... ...... 3:10 ...... ...... 4:10 ...... ...... J 5:09 5:17 ...... ...... 6:10 ...... ...... 7:10 ...... J 7:39 ...... 8:06 ...... ...... J 9:09 9:19 ...... ...... 10:06 ...... ...... J 11:03 11:17 ...... 12:16 J 12:38 ...... ......
Woodside ...... ...... ...... 2:57 4:44 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... Woodside ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 11:54 12:28 ...... ...... ......
Forest Hills 12:15 ...... 12:55 3:02 ...... ...... 6:25 ...... ...... 7:14 ...... 7:37 ...... ...... ...... 8:35 ...... ...... ...... ...... 9:44 ...... ...... ...... 10:35 ...... ...... 11:37 ...... ...... ...... 12:35 ...... ...... Forest Hills 1:37 ...... ...... ...... 2:43 ...... ...... 3:37 ...... ...... 4:35 ...... ...... ...... 5:43 ...... ...... 6:35 ...... ...... 7:37 ...... ...... ...... 8:37 ...... ...... ...... 9:43 ...... 10:21 ...... 11:00 ...... 11:32 ...... ...... ...... ...... 3:00
Kew Gardens 12:17 ...... 12:57 3:04 ...... ...... 6:27 ...... ...... 7:16 ...... 7:39 ...... ...... ...... 8:37 ...... ...... ...... ...... 9:46 ...... ...... ...... 10:37 ...... ...... 11:39 ...... ...... ...... 12:37 ...... ...... Kew Gardens 1:39 ...... ...... ...... 2:45 ...... ...... 3:39 ...... ...... 4:37 ...... ...... ...... 5:45 ...... ...... 6:37 ...... ...... 7:39 ...... ...... ...... 8:39 ...... ...... ...... 9:45 ...... 10:23 ...... 11:02 ...... 11:34 ...... ...... ...... ...... 3:02
HUNTERSPOINT AVE. ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... HUNTERSPOINT AVE. ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
ATLANTIC TERMINAL ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ATLANTIC TERMINAL ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
Nostrand Avenue ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... Nostrand Avenue ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
East New York ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... East New York ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
JAMAICA (Arrive) 12:21 12:30 1:01 3:08 4:53 6:02 6:31 6:43 7:06 7:20 7:30 7:43 7:55 8:08 8:30 8:41 8:56 9:08 9:34 9:40 9:50 10:02 10:25 10:30 10:41 11:02 11:30 11:43 11:56 12:08 12:30 12:41 1:02 1:30 JAMAICA (Arrive) 1:43 2:02 2:33 2:38 2:49 3:02 3:30 3:43 4:02 4:30 4:41 5:02 5:33 5:38 5:49 6:02 6:30 6:41 7:02 7:30 7:43 7:59 8:04 8:27 8:43 9:04 9:33 9:39 9:49 10:03 10:27 10:43 11:06 11:26 11:38 12:04 12:37 1:06 1:11 3:06
JAMAICA (Leave) 12:22 12:35 1:02 3:09 4:55 6:04 6:33 6:45 7:10 7:22 7:32 7:45 7:57 8:12 8:32 8:43 8:57 9:12 9:38 9:41 9:52 10:04 10:29 10:32 10:43 11:04 11:32 11:45 11:58 12:14 12:32 12:43 1:04 1:32 JAMAICA (Leave) 1:45 2:04 2:37 2:40 2:50 3:04 3:32 3:45 4:04 4:32 4:43 5:04 5:37 5:40 5:50 6:04 6:32 6:43 7:04 7:32 7:45 8:03 8:06 8:29 8:45 9:06 9:37 9:40 9:50 10:05 10:29 10:45 11:08 11:36 11:40 12:06 12:39 1:10 1:13 3:07
Lynbrook (Note) 12:36 ...... ...... ...... ...... 6:18 ...... ...... ...... 7:36 ...... ...... 8:10 ...... ...... ...... 9:10 ...... ...... ...... ...... 10:18 ...... ...... ...... 11:18 ...... ...... 12:12 ...... ...... ...... 1:18 ...... Lynbrook (Note) ...... 2:18 ...... ...... ...... 3:18 ...... ...... 4:18 ...... ...... 5:18 ...... ...... ...... 6:18 ...... ...... 7:18 ...... ...... ...... 8:19 ...... ...... 9:20 ...... ...... ...... 10:18 ...... ...... 11:21 ...... ...... 12:20 12:53 ...... ...... ......
Rockville Centre 12:38 ...... 1:18 3:25 5:11 6:20 6:47 ...... ...... 7:39 7:46 ...... 8:12 ...... 8:46 ...... 9:12 ...... ...... 9:56 ...... 10:20 ...... 10:46 ...... 11:20 11:46 ...... 12:15 ...... 12:46 ...... 1:20 1:46 Rockville Centre ...... 2:20 ...... 2:55 ...... 3:20 3:46 ...... 4:20 4:46 ...... 5:20 ...... 5:55 ...... 6:20 6:46 ...... 7:20 7:46 ...... ...... 8:21 8:43 ...... 9:22 ...... 9:55 ...... 10:20 10:43 ...... 11:23 ...... 11:54 12:22 12:55 ...... 1:27 3:23
Baldwin 12:41 ...... 1:21 3:28 5:14 6:23 6:50 ...... ...... 7:42 7:49 ...... 8:15 ...... 8:49 ...... 9:15 ...... ...... 9:59 ...... 10:23 ...... 10:49 ...... 11:23 11:49 ...... 12:18 ...... 12:49 ...... 1:23 1:49 Baldwin ...... 2:23 ...... 2:58 ...... 3:23 3:49 ...... 4:23 4:49 ...... 5:23 ...... 5:58 ...... 6:23 6:49 ...... 7:23 7:49 ...... ...... 8:24 8:46 ...... 9:25 ...... 9:58 ...... 10:23 10:46 ...... 11:26 ...... 11:57 12:25 12:58 ...... 1:30 3:26
Freeport 12:44 ...... 1:24 3:31 5:17 6:26 6:53 7:03 ...... 7:45 7:52 8:03 8:18 ...... 8:52 9:03 9:18 ...... ...... 10:02 10:10 10:26 ...... 10:52 11:03 11:26 11:52 12:03 12:21 ...... 12:52 1:03 1:26 1:52 Freeport 2:03 2:26 ...... 3:01 3:09 3:26 3:52 4:03 4:26 4:52 5:03 5:26 ...... 6:01 6:08 6:26 6:52 7:03 7:26 7:52 8:03 ...... 8:27 8:49 9:03 9:28 ...... 10:01 10:10 10:26 10:49 11:03 11:29 ...... 12:00 12:28 1:01 ...... 1:33 3:29
Merrick 12:47 ...... 1:27 3:34 5:20 6:29 6:56 ...... ...... 7:48 7:55 ...... 8:21 ...... 8:55 ...... 9:21 ...... ...... 10:05 ...... 10:29 ...... 10:55 ...... 11:29 11:55 ...... 12:24 ...... 12:55 ...... 1:29 1:55 Merrick ...... 2:29 ...... 3:04 ...... 3:29 3:55 ...... 4:29 4:55 ...... 5:29 ...... 6:04 ...... 6:29 6:55 ...... 7:29 7:55 ...... ...... 8:30 8:52 ...... 9:31 ...... 10:04 ...... 10:29 10:52 ...... 11:32 ...... 12:03 12:31 1:04 ...... 1:36 3:32
Bellmore 12:50 ...... 1:30 3:37 5:23 6:32 6:59 ...... ...... 7:51 7:58 ...... 8:24 ...... 8:58 ...... 9:24 ...... ...... 10:08 ...... 10:32 ...... 10:58 ...... 11:32 11:58 ...... 12:27 ...... 12:58 ...... 1:32 1:58 Bellmore ...... 2:32 ...... 3:07 ...... 3:32 3:58 ...... 4:32 4:58 ...... 5:32 ...... 6:07 ...... 6:32 6:58 ...... 7:32 7:58 ...... ...... 8:33 8:55 ...... 9:34 ...... 10:07 ...... 10:32 10:55 ...... 11:35 ...... 12:06 12:34 1:07 ...... 1:39 3:35
Wantagh 12:53 ...... 1:33 3:40 5:26 6:35 7:02 ...... ...... 7:54 8:01 ...... 8:27 ...... 9:01 ...... 9:27 ...... ...... 10:11 ...... 10:35 ...... 11:01 ...... 11:35 12:01 ...... 12:30 ...... 1:01 ...... 1:35 2:01 Wantagh ...... 2:35 ...... 3:10 ...... 3:35 4:01 ...... 4:35 5:01 ...... 5:35 ...... 6:10 ...... 6:35 7:01 ...... 7:35 8:01 ...... ...... 8:36 8:58 ...... 9:37 ...... 10:10 ...... 10:35 10:58 ...... 11:38 ...... 12:09 12:37 1:10 ...... 1:42 3:38
Seaford 12:56 ...... 1:36 3:43 5:29 6:38 7:05 ...... ...... 7:57 8:04 ...... 8:30 ...... 9:04 ...... 9:30 ...... ...... 10:14 ...... 10:38 ...... 11:04 ...... 11:38 12:04 ...... 12:33 ...... 1:04 ...... 1:38 2:04 Seaford ...... 2:38 ...... 3:13 ...... 3:38 4:04 ...... 4:38 5:04 ...... 5:38 ...... 6:13 ...... 6:38 7:04 ...... 7:38 8:04 ...... ...... 8:39 9:01 ...... 9:40 ...... 10:13 ...... 10:38 11:01 ...... 11:41 ...... 12:12 12:40 1:13 ...... 1:45 3:41
Massapequa 12:58 ...... 1:38 3:45 5:31 6:40 7:07 7:13 ...... 7:59 8:06 8:13 8:32 ...... 9:06 9:13 9:32 ...... ...... 10:16 10:22 10:40 ...... 11:06 11:13 11:40 12:06 12:13 12:35 ...... 1:06 1:13 1:40 2:06 Massapequa 2:13 2:40 ...... 3:15 3:20 3:40 4:06 4:13 4:40 5:06 5:13 5:40 ...... 6:15 6:20 6:40 7:06 7:13 7:40 8:06 8:13 ...... 8:41 9:03 9:13 9:42 ...... 10:15 10:21 10:40 11:03 11:13 11:43 ...... 12:14 12:42 1:15 ...... 1:47 3:43
Massapequa Park 1:00 ...... 1:40 3:47 5:33 6:42 ...... 7:15 ...... 8:02 ...... 8:15 8:34 ...... ...... 9:15 9:34 ...... ...... ...... 10:24 10:42 ...... ...... 11:15 11:42 ...... 12:15 12:37 ...... ...... 1:15 1:42 ...... Massapequa Park 2:15 2:42 ...... ...... 3:22 3:42 ...... 4:15 4:42 ...... 5:15 5:42 ...... ...... 6:22 6:42 ...... 7:15 7:42 ...... 8:15 ...... 8:43 ...... 9:15 9:44 ...... ...... 10:23 10:42 ...... 11:15 11:45 ...... 12:16 12:44 1:17 ...... 1:49 3:45
Amityville 1:03 ...... 1:43 3:50 5:36 6:45 ...... 7:18 ...... 8:05 ...... 8:18 8:37 ...... ...... 9:18 9:37 ...... ...... ...... 10:27 10:45 ...... ...... 11:18 11:45 ...... 12:18 12:40 ...... ...... 1:18 1:45 ...... Amityville 2:18 2:45 ...... ...... 3:25 3:45 ...... 4:18 4:45 ...... 5:18 5:45 ...... ...... 6:25 6:45 ...... 7:18 7:45 ...... 8:18 ...... 8:46 ...... 9:18 9:47 ...... ...... 10:26 10:45 ...... 11:18 11:48 ...... 12:19 12:47 1:20 ...... 1:52 3:48
Copiague 1:06 ...... 1:46 3:53 5:39 6:48 ...... 7:21 ...... 8:08 ...... 8:21 8:40 ...... ...... 9:21 9:40 ...... ...... ...... 10:30 10:48 ...... ...... 11:21 11:48 ...... 12:21 12:43 ...... ...... 1:21 1:48 ...... Copiague 2:21 2:48 ...... ...... 3:28 3:48 ...... 4:21 4:48 ...... 5:21 5:48 ...... ...... 6:28 6:48 ...... 7:21 7:48 ...... 8:21 ...... 8:49 ...... 9:21 9:50 ...... ...... 10:29 10:48 ...... 11:21 11:51 ...... 12:22 12:50 1:23 ...... 1:55 3:51
Lindenhurst 1:09 ...... 1:49 3:56 5:42 6:51 ...... 7:24 ...... 8:11 ...... 8:24 8:43 ...... ...... 9:24 9:43 ...... ...... ...... 10:33 10:51 ...... ...... 11:24 11:51 ...... 12:24 12:46 ...... ...... 1:24 1:51 ...... Lindenhurst 2:24 2:51 ...... ...... 3:31 3:51 ...... 4:24 4:51 ...... 5:24 5:51 ...... ...... 6:31 6:51 ...... 7:24 7:51 ...... 8:24 ...... 8:52 ...... 9:24 9:53 ...... ...... 10:32 10:51 ...... 11:24 11:54 ...... 12:25 12:53 1:26 ...... 1:58 3:54
BABYLON 1:14 1:20 1:54 4:02 5:48 6:57 ...... 7:30 7:50 8:17 ...... 8:30 8:49 8:52 ...... 9:30 9:49 9:52 10:23 ...... 10:38 10:57 11:05 ...... 11:30 11:57 ...... 12:30 12:52 12:57 ...... 1:30 1:57 ...... BABYLON 2:30 2:57 3:20 ...... 3:37 3:57 ...... 4:30 4:57 ...... 5:30 5:57 6:22 ...... 6:37 6:57 ...... 7:31 7:57 ...... 8:30 8:38 8:58 ...... 9:30 9:59 10:26 ...... 10:37 10:56 ...... 11:30 12:00 12:17 12:30 12:59 1:32 1:50 2:04 4:00

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
Train # 6202 6002 6102 6104 6106 6108 6210 6110 6006 6112 6212 6114 6116 6008 6214 6118 6120 6052 6036 6216 6122 6124 6010 6218 6126 6128 6220 6130 6132 6012 6250 6150 6152 6252 Train # 6154 6156 6038 6254 6158 6160 6256 6162 6166 6260 6168 6170 6066 6262 6172 6174 6264 6176 6178 6266 6180 6040 6182 6268 6184 6186 6014 6270 6188 6190 6272 6192 6194 6044 6274 6198 202 2 102 104

7500 7512 7516 7520 7522 6820 7550 7560 7572 7582 6874 6878 2306

6202 8710 8712 8714 6718 7716 8720 6754 6762 8764 6770 6772 2702

Mon. 
Only

Mon. 
Only

Mon. 
Only

Mon. 
Only

*See MTA 
TrainTime app 
for complete 
service west 

of Jamaica as 
well as transfer 

options.

*See MTA 
TrainTime app 
for complete 
service west 

of Jamaica as 
well as transfer 

options.



BA NOTES

J
Transfer at Jamaica. Transfers are only shown on this timetable 
for select trains. Use the TrainTime app or a City Terminal Zone 
timetable to view all your transfer options.

Lynbrook
For complete service at Lynbrook, see the Long Beach Branch 
Timetable. Trains serving Lynbrook in this timetable arrive and 
depart from Platform A.

All Branches On all branches, eastbound trains may depart stations east of 
Jamaica up to three minutes earlier than times shown.

West of 
Jamaica

At stations west of Jamaica, westbound trains may depart 
stations up to three minutes earlier than times shown. 

Reference Notes

WATCH THE GAP

(Continued)

To Jamaica, 
Brooklyn* & 
New York 

To Jamaica, 
Brooklyn* & 
New York

Westbound

Westbound

Effective Saturday and Sunday, November 8-9, 2025

Effective Saturday and Sunday, November 8-9, 2025

For explanation, see For explanation, seeSat. 
O l

Sat. 
O l

Sun. 
O l

Mon. 
O l

Mon. 
O l

Mon. 
O l

Mon. 
O l

Mon. 
O l"Reference Notes." "Reference Notes."

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM AM AM

Only Only Only OnlyOnly Only Only Only

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM AM AM
BABYLON 12:00 12:11 12:23 12:23 12:39 1:40 3:07 3:40 4:40 ...... 5:40 6:18 6:43 7:11 ...... 7:44 8:11 ...... 8:46 9:15 9:17 ...... 9:46 10:15 ...... 10:46 11:11 ...... 11:46 12:11 ...... 12:46 1:11 ...... 1:46 2:04 BABYLON 2:11 ...... 2:46 3:14 ...... 3:46 4:11 ...... 4:46 5:14 ...... 5:46 6:04 6:14 ...... 6:48 7:01 7:15 7:25 ...... 7:46 8:11 ...... 8:48 9:10 9:12 ...... 9:42 9:56 10:12 10:14 ...... 10:46 11:14 ...... 11:44 12:11 12:23 12:43 1:17 3:14
Lindenhurst 12:45 1:46 3:46 4:46 5:46 6:24 6:49 7:17 7:50 8:17 8:52 9:23 9:52 10:21 10:52 11:17 11:52 12:17 12:52 1:17 1:52 Lindenhurst 2:17 2:52 3:20 3:52 4:17 4:52 5:20 5:52 6:20 6:54 7:21 7:52 8:17 8:54 9:18 9:48 10:20 10:52 11:20 11:50 12:49 1:23Lindenhurst ...... ...... ...... ...... 12:45 1:46 ...... 3:46 4:46 ...... 5:46 6:24 6:49 7:17 ...... 7:50 8:17 ...... 8:52 ...... 9:23 ...... 9:52 10:21 ...... 10:52 11:17 ...... 11:52 12:17 ...... 12:52 1:17 ...... 1:52 ...... Lindenhurst 2:17 ...... 2:52 3:20 ...... 3:52 4:17 ...... 4:52 5:20 ...... 5:52 ...... 6:20 ...... 6:54 ...... 7:21 ...... ...... 7:52 8:17 ...... 8:54 ...... 9:18 ...... 9:48 ...... ...... 10:20 ...... 10:52 11:20 ...... 11:50 ...... ...... 12:49 1:23 ......
Copiague ...... ...... ...... ...... 12:48 1:49 ...... 3:49 4:49 ...... 5:49 6:27 6:52 7:20 ...... 7:53 8:20 ...... 8:55 ...... 9:26 ...... 9:55 10:24 ...... 10:55 11:20 ...... 11:55 12:20 ...... 12:55 1:20 ...... 1:55 ...... Copiague 2:20 ...... 2:55 3:23 ...... 3:55 4:20 ...... 4:55 5:23 ...... 5:55 ...... 6:23 ...... 6:57 ...... 7:24 ...... ...... 7:55 8:20 ...... 8:57 ...... 9:21 ...... 9:51 ...... ...... 10:23 ...... 10:55 11:23 ...... 11:53 ...... ...... 12:52 1:26 ......
A i ill A i illAmityville ...... 12:19 ...... ...... 12:50 1:51 3:15 3:51 4:51 ...... 5:51 6:29 6:54 7:22 ...... 7:55 8:22 ...... 8:57 ...... 9:28 ...... 9:57 10:26 ...... 10:57 11:22 ...... 11:57 12:22 ...... 12:57 1:22 ...... 1:57 ...... Amityville 2:22 ...... 2:57 3:25 ...... 3:57 4:22 ...... 4:57 5:25 ...... 5:57 ...... 6:25 ...... 6:59 ...... 7:26 ...... ...... 7:57 8:22 ...... 8:59 ...... 9:23 ...... 9:53 ...... ...... 10:25 ...... 10:57 11:25 ...... 11:55 12:19 ...... 12:54 1:28 3:21
Massapequa Park ...... ...... ...... ...... 12:52 1:53 ...... 3:53 4:53 ...... 5:53 6:31 6:56 7:25 ...... 7:57 8:25 ...... 8:59 ...... 9:30 ...... 9:59 10:28 ...... 10:59 11:25 ...... 11:59 12:25 ...... 12:59 1:25 ...... 1:59 ...... Massapequa Park 2:25 ...... 2:59 3:28 ...... 3:59 4:25 ...... 4:59 5:28 ...... 5:59 ...... 6:28 ...... 7:01 ...... 7:28 ...... ...... 7:59 8:25 ...... 9:01 ...... 9:26 ...... 9:55 ...... ...... 10:27 ...... 10:59 11:27 ...... 11:57 ...... ...... 12:56 1:30 ......Massapequa Park ...... ...... ...... ...... 12:52 1:53 ...... 3:53 4:53 ...... 5:53 6:31 6:56 7:25 ...... 7:57 8:25 ...... 8:59 ...... 9:30 ...... 9:59 10:28 ...... 10:59 11:25 ...... 11:59 12:25 ...... 12:59 1:25 ...... 1:59 ...... Massapequa Park 2:25 ...... 2:59 3:28 ...... 3:59 4:25 ...... 4:59 5:28 ...... 5:59 ...... 6:28 ...... 7:01 ...... 7:28 ...... ...... 7:59 8:25 ...... 9:01 ...... 9:26 ...... 9:55 ...... ...... 10:27 ...... 10:59 11:27 ...... 11:57 ...... ...... 12:56 1:30 ......
Massapequa ...... 12:23 ...... ...... 12:54 1:55 3:19 3:55 4:55 5:47 5:55 6:33 6:58 7:27 7:30 7:59 8:27 8:30 9:02 ...... 9:32 9:36 10:01 10:30 10:42 11:01 11:27 11:30 12:01 12:27 12:30 1:02 1:27 1:30 2:01 ...... Massapequa 2:27 2:30 3:01 3:30 3:39 4:01 4:27 4:30 5:01 5:30 5:39 6:01 ...... 6:30 6:39 7:03 ...... 7:30 ...... 7:39 8:01 8:27 8:30 9:03 ...... 9:28 9:34 9:57 ...... ...... 10:29 10:41 11:01 11:29 11:35 11:59 12:23 ...... 12:58 1:32 3:26
Seaford ...... ...... ...... ...... 12:57 1:58 ...... 3:58 4:58 5:50 5:58 6:36 7:01 ...... 7:33 8:02 ...... 8:33 9:04 ...... ...... 9:39 10:04 ...... 10:45 11:04 ...... 11:33 12:04 ...... 12:33 1:04 ...... 1:33 2:04 ...... Seaford ...... 2:33 3:04 ...... 3:42 4:04 ...... 4:33 5:04 ...... 5:42 6:04 ...... ...... 6:42 7:06 ...... ...... ...... 7:42 8:04 ...... 8:33 9:06 ...... ...... 9:38 10:00 ...... ...... ...... 10:44 11:04 ...... 11:39 12:02 ...... ...... 1:01 1:35 ......Seaford ...... ...... ...... ...... 12:57 1:58 ...... 3:58 4:58 5:50 5:58 6:36 7:01 ...... 7:33 8:02 ...... 8:33 9:04 ...... ...... 9:39 10:04 ...... 10:45 11:04 ...... 11:33 12:04 ...... 12:33 1:04 ...... 1:33 2:04 ...... Seaford ...... 2:33 3:04 ...... 3:42 4:04 ...... 4:33 5:04 ...... 5:42 6:04 ...... ...... 6:42 7:06 ...... ...... ...... 7:42 8:04 ...... 8:33 9:06 ...... ...... 9:38 10:00 ...... ...... ...... 10:44 11:04 ...... 11:39 12:02 ...... ...... 1:01 1:35 ......
Wantagh ...... ...... ...... ...... 1:00 2:01 ...... 4:01 5:01 5:53 6:01 6:39 7:04 ...... 7:36 8:05 ...... 8:36 9:07 ...... ...... 9:42 10:07 ...... 10:48 11:07 ...... 11:36 12:07 ...... 12:36 1:07 ...... 1:36 2:07 ...... Wantagh ...... 2:36 3:07 ...... 3:45 4:07 ...... 4:36 5:07 ...... 5:45 6:07 ...... ...... 6:45 7:09 ...... ...... ...... 7:45 8:07 ...... 8:36 9:09 ...... ...... 9:41 10:03 ...... ...... ...... 10:47 11:07 ...... 11:42 12:05 ...... ...... 1:04 1:38 ......
Bellmore 12:28 1:03 2:04 3:24 4:04 5:04 5:56 6:04 6:42 7:07 7:39 8:08 8:39 9:10 9:45 10:10 10:51 11:10 11:39 12:10 12:39 1:10 1:39 2:10 Bellmore 2:39 3:10 3:48 4:10 4:39 5:10 5:48 6:10 6:48 7:12 7:48 8:10 8:39 9:12 9:44 10:06 10:50 11:10 11:45 12:08 12:28 1:07 1:41 3:31Bellmore ...... 12:28 ...... ...... 1:03 2:04 3:24 4:04 5:04 5:56 6:04 6:42 7:07 ...... 7:39 8:08 ...... 8:39 9:10 ...... ...... 9:45 10:10 ...... 10:51 11:10 ...... 11:39 12:10 ...... 12:39 1:10 ...... 1:39 2:10 ...... Bellmore ...... 2:39 3:10 ...... 3:48 4:10 ...... 4:39 5:10 ...... 5:48 6:10 ...... ...... 6:48 7:12 ...... ...... ...... 7:48 8:10 ...... 8:39 9:12 ...... ...... 9:44 10:06 ...... ...... ...... 10:50 11:10 ...... 11:45 12:08 12:28 ...... 1:07 1:41 3:31
Merrick ...... ...... ...... ...... 1:06 2:07 ...... 4:07 5:07 5:59 6:07 6:45 7:10 ...... 7:42 8:11 ...... 8:42 9:13 ...... ...... 9:48 10:13 ...... 10:54 11:13 ...... 11:42 12:13 ...... 12:42 1:13 ...... 1:42 2:13 ...... Merrick ...... 2:42 3:13 ...... 3:51 4:13 ...... 4:42 5:13 ...... 5:51 6:13 ...... ...... 6:51 7:15 ...... ...... ...... 7:51 8:13 ...... 8:42 9:15 ...... ...... 9:47 10:09 ...... ...... ...... 10:53 11:13 ...... 11:48 12:11 ...... ...... 1:10 1:44 ......
F t 12 33 1 09 2 10 3 29 4 10 5 10 6 02 6 10 6 48 7 13 7 37 7 45 8 14 8 37 8 45 9 16 9 43 9 51 10 16 10 41 10 57 11 16 11 37 11 45 12 16 12 37 12 45 1 16 1 37 1 45 2 16 F t 2 37 2 45 3 16 3 40 3 54 4 16 4 37 4 45 5 16 5 40 5 54 6 16 6 40 6 54 7 18 7 41 7 54 8 16 8 37 8 45 9 18 9 38 9 50 10 12 10 39 10 56 11 16 11 39 11 51 12 14 12 33 1 13 1 47 3 36Freeport ...... 12:33 ...... ...... 1:09 2:10 3:29 4:10 5:10 6:02 6:10 6:48 7:13 7:37 7:45 8:14 8:37 8:45 9:16 ...... 9:43 9:51 10:16 10:41 10:57 11:16 11:37 11:45 12:16 12:37 12:45 1:16 1:37 1:45 2:16 ...... Freeport 2:37 2:45 3:16 3:40 3:54 4:16 4:37 4:45 5:16 5:40 5:54 6:16 ...... 6:40 6:54 7:18 ...... 7:41 ...... 7:54 8:16 8:37 8:45 9:18 ...... 9:38 9:50 10:12 ...... ...... 10:39 10:56 11:16 11:39 11:51 12:14 12:33 ...... 1:13 1:47 3:36
Baldwin ...... ...... ...... ...... 1:12 2:13 ...... 4:13 5:13 6:05 6:13 6:51 7:16 ...... 7:48 8:17 ...... 8:48 9:19 ...... ...... 9:54 10:19 ...... 11:00 11:19 ...... 11:48 12:19 ...... 12:48 1:19 ...... 1:48 2:19 ...... Baldwin ...... 2:48 3:19 ...... 3:57 4:19 ...... 4:48 5:19 ...... 5:57 6:19 ...... ...... 6:57 7:21 ...... ...... ...... 7:57 8:19 ...... 8:48 9:21 ...... ...... 9:53 10:15 ...... ...... ...... 10:59 11:19 ...... 11:54 12:17 ...... ...... 1:16 1:50 ......
Rockville Centre ...... ...... ...... ...... 1:15 2:16 ...... 4:16 5:16 6:08 6:16 6:54 7:19 ...... 7:51 8:20 ...... 8:51 9:22 ...... ...... 9:57 10:22 ...... 11:03 11:22 ...... 11:51 12:22 ...... 12:51 1:22 ...... 1:51 2:22 ...... Rockville Centre ...... 2:51 3:22 ...... 4:00 4:22 ...... 4:51 5:22 ...... 6:00 6:22 ...... ...... 7:00 7:24 ...... ...... ...... 8:00 8:22 ...... 8:51 9:24 ...... ...... 9:56 10:18 ...... ...... ...... 11:02 11:22 ...... 11:57 12:20 ...... ...... 1:19 1:53 ......
Lynbrook (Note) ...... ...... ...... ...... 1:18 2:19 ...... ...... ...... ...... 6:19 ...... 7:21 ...... ...... 8:22 ...... ...... 9:24 ...... ...... ...... 10:24 ...... ...... 11:24 ...... ...... 12:24 ...... ...... 1:24 ...... ...... 2:24 ...... Lynbrook (Note) ...... ...... 3:24 ...... ...... 4:24 ...... ...... 5:24 ...... ...... 6:24 ...... ...... ...... 7:26 ...... ...... ...... ...... 8:24 ...... ...... 9:26 ...... ...... ...... 10:20 ...... ...... ...... ...... 11:24 ...... ...... 12:22 ...... ...... 1:21 1:55 ......Lynbrook (Note) ...... ...... ...... ...... 1:18 2:19 ...... ...... ...... ...... 6:19 ...... 7:21 ...... ...... 8:22 ...... ...... 9:24 ...... ...... ...... 10:24 ...... ...... 11:24 ...... ...... 12:24 ...... ...... 1:24 ...... ...... 2:24 ...... Lynbrook (Note) ...... ...... 3:24 ...... ...... 4:24 ...... ...... 5:24 ...... ...... 6:24 ...... ...... ...... 7:26 ...... ...... ...... ...... 8:24 ...... ...... 9:26 ...... ...... ...... 10:20 ...... ...... ...... ...... 11:24 ...... ...... 12:22 ...... ...... 1:21 1:55 ......
JAMAICA (Arrive) 12:41 12:50 1:00 1:03 1:32 2:32 3:46 4:32 5:31 6:24 6:32 7:11 7:35 7:55 8:06 8:36 8:55 9:06 9:38 9:55 10:00 10:13 10:38 10:59 11:19 11:38 11:56 12:06 12:38 12:55 1:06 1:38 1:55 2:06 2:38 2:41 JAMAICA (Arrive) 2:55 3:06 3:38 3:58 4:14 4:38 4:55 5:06 5:38 5:58 6:14 6:38 6:42 6:58 7:14 7:40 7:42 8:00 8:04 8:14 8:38 8:56 9:06 9:40 9:50 9:55 10:13 10:34 10:37 10:46 10:57 11:18 11:39 11:57 12:13 12:35 12:50 1:03 1:36 2:10 3:53
JAMAICA (Leave) 12:45 12:52 1:13 1:13 1:33 2:33 3:47 4:33 5:33 6:26 6:33 7:12 7:37 7:57 8:08 8:38 8:57 9:08 9:40 10:01 10:01 10:15 10:40 11:00 11:21 11:40 11:58 12:08 12:40 12:57 1:08 1:40 1:57 2:08 2:40 2:48 JAMAICA (Leave) 2:57 3:08 3:40 3:59 4:15 4:40 4:57 5:08 5:40 5:59 6:15 6:40 6:48 6:59 7:15 7:42 7:48 8:02 8:15 8:15 8:40 8:58 9:08 9:42 9:57 9:57 10:15 10:35 10:44 10:50 10:59 11:20 11:41 11:59 12:15 12:37 12:52 1:09 1:38 2:11 3:54JAMAICA (Leave) 12:45 12:52 1:13 1:13 1:33 2:33 3:47 4:33 5:33 6:26 6:33 7:12 7:37 7:57 8:08 8:38 8:57 9:08 9:40 10:01 10:01 10:15 10:40 11:00 11:21 11:40 11:58 12:08 12:40 12:57 1:08 1:40 1:57 2:08 2:40 2:48 JAMAICA (Leave) 2:57 3:08 3:40 3:59 4:15 4:40 4:57 5:08 5:40 5:59 6:15 6:40 6:48 6:59 7:15 7:42 7:48 8:02 8:15 8:15 8:40 8:58 9:08 9:42 9:57 9:57 10:15 10:35 10:44 10:50 10:59 11:20 11:41 11:59 12:15 12:37 12:52 1:09 1:38 2:11 3:54
East New York ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... East New York ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
Nostrand Avenue Nostrand AvenueNostrand Avenue. ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... Nostrand Avenue. ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
ATLANTIC TERMINAL ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ATLANTIC TERMINAL ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
HUNTERSPOINT AVE. ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... HUNTERSPOINT AVE. ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
Kew Gardens ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 2:37 3:51 ...... ...... 6:30 ...... 7:16 7:41 ...... 8:12 8:42 ...... 9:12 9:44 ...... ...... 10:19 10:44 ...... 11:25 11:44 ...... 12:12 12:44 ...... 1:12 1:44 ...... 2:12 2:44 ...... Kew Gardens ...... 3:12 3:44 ...... 4:19 4:44 ...... 5:12 5:44 ...... 6:19 6:44 ...... ...... 7:19 7:46 ...... ...... ...... 8:19 8:44 ...... 9:12 9:46 ...... ...... 10:19 10:39 ...... ...... ...... 11:24 11:45 ...... 12:19 12:41 ...... ...... ...... ...... ......Kew Gardens ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 2:37 3:51 ...... ...... 6:30 ...... 7:16 7:41 ...... 8:12 8:42 ...... 9:12 9:44 ...... ...... 10:19 10:44 ...... 11:25 11:44 ...... 12:12 12:44 ...... 1:12 1:44 ...... 2:12 2:44 ...... Kew Gardens ...... 3:12 3:44 ...... 4:19 4:44 ...... 5:12 5:44 ...... 6:19 6:44 ...... ...... 7:19 7:46 ...... ...... ...... 8:19 8:44 ...... 9:12 9:46 ...... ...... 10:19 10:39 ...... ...... ...... 11:24 11:45 ...... 12:19 12:41 ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
Forest Hills ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 2:39 3:53 ...... ...... 6:32 ...... 7:18 7:43 ...... 8:14 8:44 ...... 9:14 9:46 ...... ...... 10:21 10:46 ...... 11:27 11:46 ...... 12:14 12:46 ...... 1:14 1:46 ...... 2:14 2:46 ...... Forest Hills ...... 3:14 3:46 ...... 4:21 4:46 ...... 5:14 5:46 ...... 6:21 6:46 ...... ...... 7:21 7:48 ...... ...... ...... 8:21 8:46 ...... 9:14 9:48 ...... ...... 10:21 10:41 ...... ...... ...... 11:26 11:47 ...... 12:21 12:43 ...... ...... ...... ...... ......
Woodside ...... 1:00 ...... ...... 1:42 ...... ...... ...... 5:41 ...... ...... ...... ...... 8:06 ...... ...... 9:06 ...... ...... ...... 10:10 ...... ...... 11:09 ...... ...... 12:07 ...... ...... 1:06 ...... ...... 2:06 ...... ...... ...... Woodside 3:06 ...... ...... 4:08 ...... ...... 5:06 ...... ...... 6:08 ...... ...... ...... 7:08 ...... ...... ...... 8:11 ...... ...... ...... 9:08 ...... ...... ...... 10:06 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 4:02Woodside ...... 1:00 ...... ...... 1:42 ...... ...... ...... 5:41 ...... ...... ...... ...... 8:06 ...... ...... 9:06 ...... ...... ...... 10:10 ...... ...... 11:09 ...... ...... 12:07 ...... ...... 1:06 ...... ...... 2:06 ...... ...... ...... Woodside 3:06 ...... ...... 4:08 ...... ...... 5:06 ...... ...... 6:08 ...... ...... ...... 7:08 ...... ...... ...... 8:11 ...... ...... ...... 9:08 ...... ...... ...... 10:06 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 4:02
GRAND CENTRAL J 1:08 ...... J 1:32 J 1:32 ...... ...... ...... ...... ...... 6:46 ...... 7:31 ...... ...... 8:28 ...... ...... 9:28 ...... J 10:35 ...... 10:35 ...... ...... 11:41 ...... ...... 12:28 ...... ...... 1:28 ...... ...... 2:28 ...... J 3:08 GRAND CENTRAL ...... 3:28 ...... ...... 4:35 ...... ...... 5:28 ...... ...... 6:35 ...... J 7:08 ...... 7:36 ...... J 8:08 ...... J 8:35 8:35 ...... ...... 9:28 ...... J 10:25 ...... 10:35 ...... J 11:04 J 11:25 ...... 11:41 ...... ...... 12:35 ...... ...... J 1:33 ...... ...... ......
PENN STATION J 1:04 1:11 J 1:37 J 1:37 1:53 2:52 4:06 4:52 5:52 6:52 7:57 8:17 8:58 9:17 10:00 J 10:21 10:21 11:00 11:20 12:00 12:19 1:00 1:17 2:00 2:17 3:00 J 3:11 PENN STATION 3:17 4:00 4:19 5:00 5:17 6:00 6:19 7:00 J 7:11 7:19 8:02 J 8:11 8:22 J 8:41 9:00 9:19 10:02 J 10:17 10:17 10:55 J 11:08 J 11:08 11:17 12:02 12:17 12:58 1:11 J 1:31 1:59 2:31 4:12PENN STATION J 1:04 1:11 J 1:37 J 1:37 1:53 2:52 4:06 4:52 5:52 ...... 6:52 ...... 7:57 8:17 ...... 8:58 9:17 ...... 10:00 J 10:21 10:21 ...... 11:00 11:20 ...... 12:00 12:19 ...... 1:00 1:17 ...... 2:00 2:17 ...... 3:00 J 3:11 PENN STATION 3:17 ...... 4:00 4:19 ...... 5:00 5:17 ...... 6:00 6:19 ...... 7:00 J 7:11 7:19 ...... 8:02 J 8:11 8:22 J 8:41 ...... 9:00 9:19 ...... 10:02 J 10:17 10:17 ...... 10:55 J 11:08 J 11:08 11:17 ...... 12:02 12:17 ...... 12:58 1:11 J 1:31 1:59 2:31 4:12

AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM PM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM AM
Train # 79 6101 21 6049 6103 6105 6107 6109 6111 6205 6113 6207 6115 6117 6209 6119 6121 6213 6123 6001 6125 6215 6127 6129 6217 6131 6133 6219 6135 6151 6251 6153 6155 6253 6157 6057 Train # 6159 6255 6161 6163 6257 6165 6167 6259 6169 6171 6261 6173 6063 6175 6265 6177 6043 6179 6015 6267 6181 6183 6269 6185 6067 6187 6271 6189 6019 6069 6191 6273 6193 6195 6275 6197 101 6049 103 105 107Train # 79 6101 21 6049 6103 6105 6107 6109 6111 6205 6113 6207 6115 6117 6209 6119 6121 6213 6123 6001 6125 6215 6127 6129 6217 6131 6133 6219 6135 6151 6251 6153 6155 6253 6157 6057 Train # 6159 6255 6161 6163 6257 6165 6167 6259 6169 6171 6261 6173 6063 6175 6265 6177 6043 6179 6015 6267 6181 6183 6269 6185 6067 6187 6271 6189 6019 6069 6191 6273 6193 6195 6275 6197 101 6049 103 105 107

6701 8701 8701 6215 8755 8765 8767 6267 6769 8775 6771 27016701 8701 8701 6215 8755 8765 8767 6267 6769 8775 6771 2701

6801 7501 7501 6125 7559 7575 7579 6875 6187 7591 7591 1501

*See MTA 
TrainTime app 
for complete 
service west 

of Jamaica as 
well as transfer 

options.

*See MTA 
TrainTime app 
for complete 
service west 

of Jamaica as 
well as transfer 

options.


